
Class Name:
Student’s Name:
Parent’s Name:
Address:

City:					     State:		   Zip:
Phone:
Email:

Recital Photo Order Form

Packages:(Prices are per dance and do not include tax)

Make checks payable to “Iowa Ballet Academy” Sub-total:
7% sales tax:

Total:

Silver Package	 $35
1 5x7 Group
2 4x6 Individuals
8 Wallets

Gold Package	 $50
1 5x7 Group
2 4x6 Individuals
1 8x10 Individual
16 Wallets
1 Button

Platinum Package	 $65
1 5x7 Group
2 4x6 Individuals
1 8x10 Individual
16 Wallets
2 Buttons
2 Key Chains

Regular Prints:
Individuals:
4x6	 $10
5x7	 $14
8x10	 $20
8 Wallets	 $20
Button	 $14
Key Chain	 $12
Groups:
5x7	 $14
8x10	 $20

Group 8x10 Print
Group 5x7 Print
Individual Keychain
Individual Button
Individual Wallets (8 per sheet)
Individual 8x10
Individual 5x7

Silver Package
Gold Package
Platinum Package $65

$50
$35
$10

$20
$20
$14
$12
$14
$20

Individual 4x6
$14

# Items Cost  Item Total

Ind #: Grp #:


